

\222
ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7841/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2010 in
4195/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

MCRC No.

CHARANJIT SINGH SAINI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,anticipatory bail)

Date: 01/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Bhel, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of the learned Counsel for the
petitioner, list the matter after Diwali Vacation.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)